

Clause 20.17 (p. 2263) *omit this clause and substitute:*
20.17 Deleted.

Clause 21.7 (p. 2264) *omit this clause and substitute:*
21.7 Deleted.

Clause 21.9 *omit this clause and substitute:*
21.9 Deleted.

Clause 28.1.1 (p. 2271) *omit this clause and substitute:*
28.1.1 Sent by ordinary goods trains: By special arrangement.

Clause 30 (p. 2272) *omit this clause and substitute:*
30 Corpses.
By special arrangement.

Clause 31 (p. 2272) *omit this clause and substitute:*
31 Deleted.

Clause 33.9 (p. 2274) *delete the words:*
whether consigned as parcels or goods traffic.